
Chattanooga Marathon - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME          5K         10K         15K        10MI        HALF        20MI      LAST5K     LAST10K       LHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Adam Veron             OVA M          1/3     2:48:15       20:09       40:07     1:00:08     1:04:36     1:23:48     2:08:43       19:37       39:32     1:24:28    6:26     2:48:15
2     Eric Loffland          OVA M          2/3     3:02:19       20:31       41:53     1:03:03     1:07:44     1:28:18     2:17:48       22:27       44:31     1:34:01    6:58     3:02:19
3     Scott Bowen            OVA M          3/3     3:02:30       20:58       41:57     1:03:17     1:08:08     1:28:48     2:18:37       21:18       43:51     1:33:39    6:58     3:02:27
4     Matthew Edwards        M 25-29       1/19     3:05:40       20:20       41:23     1:02:47     1:07:30     1:28:15     2:17:46       24:24       47:52     1:37:23    7:06     3:05:38
5     Matthew Wallace        M 30-34       1/18     3:06:04       20:06       40:57     1:02:29     1:07:12     1:28:04     2:19:18       23:05       46:46     1:38:00    7:07     3:06:04
6     Nathan Lawyer          M 45-49       1/12     3:09:56       23:06       45:18     1:07:43     1:12:43     1:34:48     2:25:41       21:56       44:09     1:35:02    7:15     3:09:50
7     Evan Dalton            M 25-29       2/19     3:11:42       20:16       41:08     1:02:48     1:07:21     1:27:55     2:20:15       24:52       51:28     1:43:47    7:19     3:11:42
8     James Delong           M 35-39       1/21     3:11:53       23:06       45:21     1:07:54     1:12:53     1:34:49     2:25:50       22:53       45:58     1:36:59    7:20     3:11:48
9     Joel Long              M 25-29       3/19     3:12:14       21:02       42:07     1:03:51     1:08:53     1:30:06     2:22:23       24:35       49:52     1:42:09    7:21     3:12:14
10    Wesley Harris          M 25-29       4/19     3:19:34       24:15                 1:10:36     1:15:27     1:36:48     2:28:54       25:19       50:41     1:42:47    7:37     3:19:34
11    Nate Harper            M 30-34       2/18     3:21:57       23:01       45:44     1:09:17     1:14:27     1:37:08     2:31:19       25:01       50:32     1:44:43    7:43     3:21:50
12    Connor McNeir          M 20-24        1/7     3:27:21       25:16                 1:15:39     1:21:14     1:45:13     2:40:35       22:29       46:19     1:41:40    7:54     3:26:53
13    Michael Potter         M 40-44       1/16     3:29:32       24:24                 1:14:43     1:20:08     1:43:53     2:40:46       24:01       48:29     1:45:22    8:00     3:29:15
14    Owen Speer             M 35-39       2/21     3:29:35       24:32                 1:14:26     1:19:50     1:44:10     2:40:46       24:03       48:33     1:45:08    8:00     3:29:18
15    Craig Raughton         M 45-49       2/12     3:30:29       24:34                 1:13:30     1:18:54     1:42:35     2:38:32       25:39       51:41     1:47:38    8:02     3:30:13
16    Mac Dean               M 25-29       5/19     3:31:27       24:43                 1:13:53     1:19:16     1:43:35     2:40:25       25:24       50:52     1:47:42    8:04     3:31:16
17    Joshua Cash            M 25-29       6/19     3:32:04       24:13                 1:11:23     1:16:37     1:39:38     2:36:11       28:08       55:24     1:51:57    8:05     3:31:34
18    Clay Kimrey            M 30-34       3/18     3:34:01       23:41                 1:10:36     1:15:50     1:39:11     2:36:52       28:24       57:00     1:54:41    8:10     3:33:51
19    Trey Sartin            M 30-34       4/18     3:35:21       19:25       41:30     1:03:00     1:08:01     1:30:56     2:34:37       31:12     1:00:42     2:04:24    8:14     3:35:19
20    Anthony Shapiro        M 50-54       1/15     3:35:58       23:35                 1:13:08     1:18:33     1:42:47     2:42:01       26:21       53:56     1:53:10    8:15     3:35:57
21    Elizabeth Perry        F 35-39       1/10     3:36:45       24:46                 1:15:18     1:20:58     1:45:15     2:44:41       25:10       51:51     1:51:17    8:16     3:36:32
22    Scott Stevens          M 30-34       5/18     3:40:56       23:47                 1:11:49     1:17:15     1:41:45     2:41:58       29:07       58:33     1:58:46    8:25     3:40:30
23    Adam Froemming         M 35-39       3/21     3:41:02       26:32                 1:19:24     1:25:13     1:50:42     2:49:45       24:45       50:53     1:49:56    8:26     3:40:38
24    Andrea Zmaj            F 30-34       1/22     3:41:51       24:16                 1:13:41     1:19:18     1:43:45     2:45:44       26:55       56:00     1:57:59    8:28     3:41:44
25    Dan Janis              M 45-49       3/12     3:42:03       25:27                 1:17:11     1:22:51     1:47:41     2:48:03       26:23       53:42     1:54:04    8:28     3:41:45
26    Colin Stayton          M 30-34       6/18     3:41:56       23:46                 1:12:29     1:18:06     1:42:07     2:44:09       26:47       57:37     1:59:39    8:28     3:41:46
27    Monica Joyce           F 60-64        1/2     3:42:35       26:05                 1:19:49     1:25:48     1:51:47     2:52:54       24:04       49:38     1:50:44    8:30     3:42:31
28    Matthew Holappa        M 50-54       2/15     3:42:36       26:05                 1:19:50     1:25:48     1:51:48     2:52:54       24:06       49:38     1:50:44    8:30     3:42:32
29    Francisco Pedro Jr     M 25-29       7/19     3:43:23       24:21                 1:13:41     1:19:00     1:42:28     2:41:49       29:48     1:01:25     2:00:46    8:32     3:43:14
30    Matt Just              M 25-29       8/19     3:43:32       23:54                 1:12:33     1:18:13     1:42:16     2:41:14       31:32     1:02:08     2:01:05    8:32     3:43:21
31    Yauri Martinez         M 20-24        2/7     3:44:06       23:30                 1:10:46     1:15:57     1:38:53     2:43:30       28:57     1:00:13     2:04:50    8:33     3:43:42
32    Caroline Ross          F 15-19        1/1     3:44:18       25:48                 1:19:10     1:25:00     1:50:23     2:51:01       25:57       52:52     1:53:30    8:33     3:43:53
33    Doug Ross              M 50-54       3/15     3:44:18       25:47                 1:19:09     1:24:59     1:50:23     2:51:01       25:58       52:52     1:53:31    8:33     3:43:53
34    Robert Denovo          M 40-44       2/16     3:45:41                             1:19:18     1:25:06     1:50:51     2:50:17       27:39       54:53     1:54:19    8:36     3:45:10
35    Joshua Hayes           M 30-34       7/18     3:45:36       24:35                 1:14:32     1:20:07     1:44:17     2:46:31       29:01       58:56     2:01:10    8:37     3:45:26
36    Johan Escribano        M 30-34       8/18     3:46:50       27:03                 1:19:19     1:24:54     1:49:08     2:51:35       26:18       53:57     1:56:24    8:37     3:45:32
37    Chris Woodhull         M 60-64        1/6     3:45:49       24:38                 1:14:34     1:20:57     1:46:02     2:47:16       28:56       58:21     1:59:36    8:37     3:45:37
38    Shane Newberry         M 40-44       3/16     3:47:03       26:33                 1:19:25     1:25:03     1:50:31     2:52:00       27:16       54:43     1:56:12    8:40     3:46:43
39    Joe Bray               M 30-34       9/18     3:47:35       27:01                             1:26:43     1:52:20     2:52:42       26:52       54:08     1:54:30    8:40     3:46:49
40    Steven Lamar           M 35-39       4/21     3:47:26       25:51                 1:16:54     1:22:41     1:51:21     2:51:45       27:22       55:29     1:55:53    8:41     3:47:14
41    Radu Diaconu           M 35-39       5/21     3:48:31       25:48                 1:18:19     1:23:54     1:49:09     2:52:31       27:35       55:38     1:58:59    8:43     3:48:08
42    Rebekah Dance          F 30-34       2/22     3:48:26       24:33                 1:14:49     1:20:39     1:45:55     2:49:43       28:55       58:27     2:02:16    8:43     3:48:10
43    Mike Tinal             M 55-59        1/6     3:49:17       25:39                 1:18:27     1:24:51     1:50:17     2:52:37       27:39       55:45     1:58:05    8:43     3:48:22
44    Kelsey Lane            F 25-29        1/6     3:49:20       26:20                 1:19:13     1:25:07     1:51:02     2:53:13       27:15       55:47     1:57:58    8:45     3:49:00
45    Ethan Hereth           M 35-39       6/21     3:50:46       27:08                 1:22:16     1:28:30     1:55:37     2:56:40       26:08       53:29     1:54:32    8:48     3:50:09
46    Jared Wielfaert        M 35-39       7/21     3:51:52       27:00                 1:21:20     1:27:20     1:54:21     2:55:32       27:35       55:29     1:56:39    8:49     3:51:00
47    Amanda Morris-Shrum    F 40-44        1/8     3:53:42       28:07                 1:23:26     1:29:35     1:56:07     2:58:41       26:41       53:58     1:56:32    8:53     3:52:39
48    Lucy Johnston          F 40-44        2/8     3:53:06       26:17                 1:19:41     1:25:33     1:51:50     2:53:16       30:16       59:30     2:00:56    8:54     3:52:45
49    Katie Moore            F 30-34       3/22     3:53:07       25:34                 1:18:17     1:24:11     1:50:06     2:55:55       26:11       57:03     2:02:52    8:54     3:52:57
50    Dannon Eubanks         F 20-24        1/8     3:53:58       28:20                 1:22:59     1:28:48     1:54:50     2:57:23       27:03       55:57     1:58:30    8:55     3:53:19
51    Shannon Lindgren       F 45-49       1/13     3:54:49       28:04                 1:23:03     1:28:56     1:54:48     2:58:06       27:34       55:28     1:58:46    8:55     3:53:33
52    Jaimie Gosselin        F 40-44        3/8     3:54:06       24:54                 1:17:07     1:23:55     1:50:00     2:54:21       29:17       59:40     2:04:01    8:56     3:54:00
53    Tracy Tank             F 30-34       4/22     3:54:37       26:19                 1:18:55     1:24:40     1:50:17     2:52:18       32:15     1:01:52     2:03:54    8:57     3:54:10
54    Martin Thomas          M 50-54       4/15     3:55:04       25:49                 1:18:45     1:24:49     1:50:56     2:55:26       29:53       59:28     2:03:58    8:58     3:54:53
55    Katherine Spendel      F 30-34       5/22     3:58:00       28:32                 1:23:12     1:29:07     1:55:17     2:58:05       29:31       58:27     2:01:15    9:02     3:56:31
56    Joel-Philip May        M 25-29       9/19     3:57:07       27:32                 1:22:13     1:28:17     1:54:50     3:00:04       28:27       56:37     2:01:51    9:02     3:56:40
57    Jennie Gentry          F 50-54        1/5     3:57:28       27:23                 1:21:51     1:27:52     1:54:20     2:57:17       29:53       59:42     2:02:39    9:03     3:56:59
58    Jessica Suddeth        F 30-34       6/22     3:57:43       26:04                 1:19:22     1:25:18     1:51:34     2:57:19       29:23       59:42     2:05:26    9:03     3:57:00
59    Abigaile Wilson        F 30-34       7/22     3:57:32       25:34                 1:18:17     1:24:12     1:50:07     2:55:54       30:35     1:01:28     2:07:16    9:04     3:57:22
60    Chris McMurtry         M 35-39       8/21     3:58:32       25:39                 1:19:00     1:24:58     1:51:17     2:57:36       29:42     1:00:31     2:06:50    9:06     3:58:06
61    Ken Bereski            M 35-39       9/21     3:58:58       28:25     1:08:12     1:35:54     1:43:12     2:14:02     3:08:51       26:16       49:27     1:44:17    9:06     3:58:18
62    Matthew Cameron        M 35-39      10/21     3:58:48       26:11                 1:18:42     1:24:31     1:50:44     2:55:28       30:57     1:02:54     2:07:38    9:06     3:58:21
63    Andrew Self            M 25-29      10/19     4:00:00       28:31                 1:23:24     1:29:20     1:55:49     2:59:34       28:57       59:00     2:02:45    9:07     3:58:33
64    Jamie O  KELLEY        M 40-44       4/16     4:00:03       28:23                 1:25:14     1:31:26     1:59:16     3:02:15       28:51       57:08     2:00:07    9:09     3:59:23
65    Mara Morrison          F 45-49       2/13     4:01:04       27:11                 1:21:31     1:27:34     1:54:22     3:01:42       28:22       58:41     2:06:01    9:11     4:00:22
66    Shawn Engle            M 50-54       5/15     4:02:26       27:11                 1:21:20     1:27:21     1:54:20     2:58:55       32:04     1:02:53     2:07:28    9:14     4:01:48
67    Zane Epps              M 25-29      11/19     4:02:33       27:32                 1:22:22     1:28:27     1:55:13     2:59:28       31:45     1:02:25     2:06:40    9:14     4:01:52
68    Rich Moschkau          M 45-49       4/12     4:05:03       30:44     1:01:15     1:29:23     1:35:40     2:03:10     3:06:59       28:47       57:12     2:01:01    9:20     4:04:10
69    Gregory Stock          M 55-59        2/6     4:06:24       30:25                 1:28:27     1:34:46     2:03:17     3:09:26       27:02       55:46     2:01:56    9:22     4:05:12
70    Morgan Strozak         F 30-34       8/22     4:07:06       29:59                 1:27:28     1:33:52     2:02:01     3:06:44       28:49       58:54     2:03:37    9:23     4:05:38
71    Craig Dockery          M 25-29      12/19     4:06:54       28:18                 1:23:57     1:29:43     1:55:30     3:01:20       32:28     1:04:48     2:10:38    9:24     4:06:07
72    Alex Finley            M 20-24        3/7     4:06:17       21:29       44:17     1:09:21     1:14:51     1:40:00     2:51:25       36:59     1:14:50     2:26:15    9:24     4:06:15
73    Jennifer Stock         F 45-49       3/13     4:07:46       30:25                 1:28:31     1:35:20     2:03:17     3:09:29       27:55       57:05     2:03:17    9:25     4:06:34
74    Aaron Burkhardt        M 30-34      10/18     4:08:34       30:24                 1:28:32     1:35:21     2:03:17     3:09:29       28:26       57:54     2:04:05    9:27     4:07:22
75    Tommy Aicher           M 40-44       5/16     4:08:34       30:26                 1:28:31     1:35:21     2:03:15     3:09:29       28:26       57:54     2:04:07    9:27     4:07:22
76    Kyle Mueller           M 25-29      13/19     4:08:34       30:25                 1:28:33     1:35:22     2:03:17     3:09:30       28:26       57:53     2:04:06    9:27     4:07:23
77    Susanna Kirby          F 25-29        2/6     4:08:53       28:55                 1:28:59     1:36:00     2:06:42     3:13:48       26:06       54:21     2:01:27    9:29     4:08:09
78    Sarah Ingram           F 30-34       9/22     4:09:54       29:31                 1:28:09     1:34:27     2:02:09     3:08:00       30:21     1:00:36     2:06:27    9:30     4:08:35
79    Duane Chew             M 30-34      11/18     4:10:50       27:43                 1:23:21     1:29:14     1:56:58     3:01:42       33:41     1:07:53     2:12:37    9:32     4:09:35
80    Bethany Houghton       F 30-34      10/22     4:12:34       27:21                 1:22:17     1:28:26     1:55:29     3:04:33       32:16     1:05:26     2:14:30    9:33     4:09:58
81    Joseph McGuinness      M 30-34      12/18     4:11:09       30:46     1:01:07     1:31:36     1:37:57     2:06:39     3:13:43       27:42       56:35     2:03:39    9:34     4:10:17
82    Carmen McGuinness      F 25-29        3/6     4:11:11       30:45     1:01:06     1:31:34     1:37:58     2:06:39     3:13:42       27:43       56:36     2:03:40    9:34     4:10:18
83    Lauren Roberts         F 35-39       2/10     4:11:41       27:36                 1:25:05     1:31:46     1:59:42     3:08:25       30:34     1:02:58     2:11:41    9:36     4:11:22
84    Shaun Brooks           M 35-39      11/21     4:12:59       28:44                 1:25:06     1:31:28     1:59:05     3:04:54       34:17     1:07:00     2:12:49    9:37     4:11:54
85    Erin Reade             F 40-44        4/8     4:12:18       28:16                 1:27:38     1:34:12     2:01:37     3:09:53       29:25     1:02:07     2:10:23    9:38     4:12:00
86    Randall Self           M 60-64        2/6     4:13:23       26:46                 1:21:43     1:27:50     1:55:21     3:02:12       36:32     1:10:23     2:17:14    9:39     4:12:35
87    Jon Marks              M 55-59        3/6     4:13:31       27:12                 1:22:36     1:28:45     1:55:35     3:04:45       33:53     1:08:06     2:17:16    9:40     4:12:51
88    Bryan Grillone         M 35-39      12/21     4:14:09       29:15                 1:26:29     1:32:36     1:58:32     3:06:13       35:28     1:07:16     2:14:56    9:41     4:13:28
89    Ian Myers              M 35-39      13/21     4:14:11       29:11                 1:26:30     1:32:35     1:58:31     3:06:12       33:52     1:07:18     2:14:59    9:41     4:13:29
90    Dewey Esquinance       M 40-44       6/16     4:15:40       27:36                 1:24:37     1:31:36     1:59:05     3:08:06       32:19     1:06:42     2:15:43    9:44     4:14:47
91    Dave Brock             M 45-49       5/12     4:15:51       28:02                 1:25:04     1:31:17     1:58:54     3:07:56       32:30     1:07:07     2:16:09    9:45     4:15:02
92    Lori Stephan           F 40-44        5/8     4:19:57       31:01     1:01:46     1:32:38     1:39:21     2:08:52     3:17:36       30:26     1:01:24     2:10:09    9:54     4:19:00
93    Samantha Collmar       F 30-34      11/22     4:20:20       28:52                 1:27:50     1:34:12     2:01:36     3:10:50       35:40     1:08:52     2:18:06    9:55     4:19:41
94    John Webster           M 25-29      14/19     4:20:55       31:24     1:03:11     1:35:10     1:42:41     2:14:01     3:25:04       25:47       54:39     2:05:42    9:55     4:19:42
95    Patrick O'Hagan        M 25-29      15/19     4:21:32       28:25                 1:23:01     1:28:53     1:55:04     3:01:07       44:04     1:20:10     2:26:12    9:59     4:21:16
96    Read Taylor            M 40-44       7/16     4:22:38       23:47                 1:14:46     1:20:29     1:46:04     3:04:43       34:09     1:17:47     2:36:25   10:02     4:22:29
97    Lawrence Martin        M 45-49       6/12     4:24:55       31:22     1:01:21     1:31:59     1:38:39     2:08:49     3:19:40       31:24     1:03:16     2:14:07   10:03     4:22:56
98    Angela Lueck           F 35-39       3/10     4:26:02       33:45     1:04:56     1:35:23     1:41:57     2:11:23     3:22:51       30:00     1:01:08     2:12:36   10:05     4:23:58
99    Christian Smith        M 25-29      16/19     4:24:31       32:28     1:04:18     1:36:28     1:43:57     2:14:42     3:24:58       28:47       59:04     2:09:21   10:05     4:24:02
100   Leigh Williams         F 30-34      12/22     4:25:57       29:57                 1:27:29     1:33:45     2:02:06     3:14:42       33:29     1:09:40     2:22:15   10:06     4:24:21

Generated March 16, 2026 at 10:54 AM 1/3



Chattanooga Marathon - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME          5K         10K         15K        10MI        HALF        20MI      LAST5K     LAST10K       LHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Nicholas Huff          M 35-39      14/21     4:26:15       30:04                 1:30:44     1:37:17     2:06:58     3:17:04       35:05     1:07:44     2:17:50   10:07     4:24:48
102   Jeffrey Longenecker    M 40-44       8/16     4:26:13       27:21                 1:24:36     1:31:07     1:59:14     3:14:15       35:07     1:11:13     2:26:14   10:08     4:25:27
103   Gingging Carter        F 45-49       4/13     4:27:03       28:06                 1:26:53     1:33:01     2:04:10     3:19:29       32:48     1:06:35     2:21:54   10:10     4:26:04
104   Michelle Hightower     F 40-44        6/8     4:27:02       28:06                 1:26:02     1:33:04     2:04:12     3:19:31       32:48     1:06:35     2:21:54   10:10     4:26:06
105   Katie Rouse            F 20-24        2/8     4:27:36       30:01                 1:31:41     1:38:26     2:08:09     3:20:31       31:31     1:06:03     2:18:25   10:11     4:26:34
106   Karissa Peyer          F 30-34      13/22     4:28:07       30:21     1:00:24     1:31:09     1:37:48     2:07:29     3:20:23       32:59     1:06:18     2:19:12   10:11     4:26:40
107   Michael Eiselstein     M 45-49       7/12     4:28:00       30:14                 1:30:11     1:36:48     2:05:52     3:15:08       37:33     1:11:42     2:20:58   10:12     4:26:49
108   Patti Holmes           F 45-49       5/13     4:28:06       30:41                 1:31:20     1:38:04     2:07:22     3:20:09       32:58     1:07:19     2:20:07   10:13     4:27:28
109   Emily Goolsby          F 35-39       4/10     4:28:06       30:42                 1:31:20     1:38:04     2:07:23     3:20:10       32:59     1:07:20     2:20:07   10:13     4:27:29
110   Mandee Keith           F 40-44        7/8     4:28:06       30:43                 1:31:22     1:38:05     2:07:24     3:20:10       32:59     1:07:20     2:20:06   10:13     4:27:30
111   Jenna Chance           F 20-24        3/8     4:30:06       31:34     1:05:17     1:36:01     1:42:51     2:13:11     3:24:33       30:39     1:03:32     2:14:54   10:14     4:28:05
112   Soumyajeet Chattaraj   M 40-44       9/16     4:29:57       30:09                 1:28:38     1:35:07     2:03:16     3:19:37       33:35     1:08:43     2:25:04   10:15     4:28:19
113   Felix Chea             M 40-44      10/16     4:28:40       26:00                 1:20:33     1:26:41     1:53:14     3:03:20       41:55     1:25:03     2:35:08   10:15     4:28:22
114   Sullivan Edwards       M 30-34      13/18     4:29:27       27:53                 1:24:00     1:31:11     1:58:39     3:12:08       34:29     1:16:43     2:30:12   10:16     4:28:51
115   Yong Lee               M 50-54       6/15     4:30:45       32:02     1:03:14     1:35:29     1:42:35     2:14:01     3:26:12       31:16     1:03:01     2:15:12   10:17     4:29:13
116   Rebekah Gilman         F 35-39       5/10     4:31:02       30:39     1:02:42     1:35:32     1:42:42     2:14:00     3:26:28       31:16     1:03:05     2:15:33   10:18     4:29:32
117   John Sweet             M 40-44      11/16     4:30:48       30:15                 1:29:34     1:35:45     2:06:50     3:19:48       35:03     1:09:56     2:22:55   10:18     4:29:44
118   Nathan Hodges          M 25-29      17/19     4:31:25       32:02     1:03:15     1:35:31     1:42:36     2:14:01     3:26:16       31:56     1:03:40     2:15:54   10:19     4:29:55
119   Amy Hayes              F 45-49       6/13     4:31:19       28:27                 1:27:48     1:34:40     2:04:40     3:20:57       34:59     1:09:45     2:26:02   10:20     4:30:41
120   Chad Gentry            M 40-44      12/16     4:34:09       31:43     1:02:55     1:34:18     1:41:46     2:11:45     3:26:26       32:50     1:05:52     2:20:33   10:24     4:32:18
121   Brittany Gamble        F 30-34      14/22     4:34:50       32:19     1:03:53     1:35:36     1:42:39     2:13:42     3:25:20       34:58     1:07:43     2:19:21   10:26     4:33:03
122   Hannah Horton          F 20-24        4/8     4:35:09       32:22     1:03:37     1:35:32     1:42:41     2:13:11     3:28:09       32:23     1:04:59     2:19:57   10:26     4:33:08
123   Angel Rivera           M 60-64        3/6     4:33:44       27:07                 1:24:39     1:30:50     1:59:38     3:17:19       34:57     1:16:16     2:33:57   10:27     4:33:34
124   Eun Kim                F 45-49       7/13     4:35:02       33:23     1:04:44     1:36:14     1:43:29     2:13:19     3:27:02       32:58     1:06:57     2:20:40   10:28     4:33:59
125   Karla Walker           F 45-49       8/13     4:35:13       32:24     1:03:42     1:36:02     1:43:07     2:14:26     3:27:42       33:24     1:06:24     2:19:41   10:28     4:34:06
126   Sara Garbowski         F 20-24        5/8     4:37:40       32:24     1:03:10     1:34:06     1:40:43     2:10:01     3:25:20       35:37     1:11:12     2:26:31   10:34     4:36:32
127   Aaron Anand            M 20-24        4/7     4:38:08       31:11     1:02:10     1:33:41     1:40:58     2:12:14     3:29:14       32:34     1:07:31     2:24:31   10:34     4:36:44
128   Jessica Parisen        F 20-24        6/8     4:38:34       31:51     1:02:13     1:34:42     1:41:46     2:11:42     3:26:26       34:25     1:10:23     2:25:08   10:34     4:36:49
129   Thomas Russe           M 60-64        4/6     4:38:31       32:22     1:04:02     1:36:27     1:43:39     2:14:44     3:29:21       34:05     1:07:40     2:22:17   10:35     4:37:00
130   Susie Ivin             F 35-39       6/10     4:39:20       31:29     1:02:51     1:34:49     1:41:50     2:12:40     3:27:55       34:24     1:10:35     2:25:50   10:38     4:38:29
131   Angela Hanley          F 35-39       7/10     4:39:36       28:26                 1:26:54     1:34:17     2:04:02     3:24:33       37:33     1:14:24     2:34:54   10:39     4:38:56
132   Rhonda Albright        F 55-59        1/2     4:40:24       31:07     1:03:25     1:35:54     1:42:55     2:14:14     3:30:05       33:21     1:09:15     2:25:06   10:40     4:39:20
133   Missi Johnson          F 50-54        2/5     4:40:25       31:07     1:03:25     1:35:55     1:42:57     2:14:16     3:30:05       33:21     1:09:15     2:25:05   10:40     4:39:20
134   Anna Zimmerman         F 30-34      15/22     4:42:30       31:07     1:02:02     1:34:00     1:41:01     2:11:42     3:27:21       36:42     1:13:53     2:29:32   10:45     4:41:14
135   Brian Stoddard         M 35-39      15/21     4:42:11       27:54                 1:26:11     1:32:49     2:02:21     3:22:43       38:59     1:19:02     2:39:23   10:46     4:41:44
136   Mike Samuelson         M 50-54       7/15     4:43:45       32:10     1:04:11     1:36:48     1:43:53     2:18:55     3:33:54       34:34     1:08:10     2:23:09   10:46     4:42:04
137   Mia Allen              F 30-34      16/22     4:45:15       34:05     1:05:37     1:38:28     1:45:45     2:17:18     3:34:06       34:12     1:09:33     2:26:21   10:50     4:43:38
138   Donald Langdon         M 65-69        1/1     4:44:01       29:35     1:03:28     1:36:49     1:44:18     2:16:53     3:35:40       33:06     1:08:14     2:27:01   10:51     4:43:54
139   Russ Swafford          M 30-34      14/18     4:46:14       24:24                 1:22:21     1:29:31     2:00:59     3:27:55       37:38     1:18:02     2:44:59   10:55     4:45:57
140   Zak Clift              M 25-29      18/19     4:46:58       28:36                 1:27:10     1:34:30     2:04:55     3:28:54       36:37     1:17:25     2:41:25   10:56     4:46:19
141   Frank Robinson         M 50-54       8/15     4:48:29       31:41     1:02:55     1:34:16     1:41:49     2:11:44     3:26:28       38:24     1:20:09     2:34:53   10:57     4:46:37
142   Ashutosh Shinde        M 35-39      16/21     4:48:09       31:10     1:03:30     1:35:30     1:42:38     2:12:50                   37:44                 2:34:14   10:58     4:47:03
143   Joe Dumas              M 55-59        4/6     4:48:44       30:38     1:02:42     1:35:32     1:42:44     2:14:02     3:32:15       36:45     1:15:00     2:33:13   10:58     4:47:15
144   Ralph Peterson         M 45-49       8/12     4:49:30       31:54     1:03:28     1:35:23     1:43:21     2:14:04     3:29:12       40:20     1:19:01     2:34:09   11:00     4:48:13
145   Michael Salomone       M 50-54       9/15     4:49:14       27:36                 1:31:04     1:38:11     2:10:23     3:34:04       36:03     1:15:07     2:38:48   11:03     4:49:11
146   Kyle Kaminski          M 35-39      17/21     4:52:25       28:17                 1:27:38     1:34:38     2:03:54     3:20:33       49:45     1:30:42     2:47:20   11:07     4:51:14
147   Rachel Heath           F 30-34      17/22     4:53:25       30:15                 1:30:19     1:37:07     2:07:30     3:22:12       46:49     1:30:10     2:44:51   11:10     4:52:21
148   Keith McNulty          M 50-54      10/15     4:56:00       30:32     1:01:31     1:32:20     1:39:25     2:10:12     3:34:37       37:36     1:19:50     2:44:16   11:15     4:54:27
149   Lori Lyn Hicks         F 45-49       9/13     4:56:33       35:39     1:10:11     1:45:59     1:53:47     2:28:05     3:47:51       33:11     1:07:36     2:27:21   11:17     4:55:26
150   Megan Montgomery       F 25-29        4/6     4:56:34       34:36     1:13:46     1:49:56     1:58:28     2:34:22     3:54:14       29:28     1:01:38     2:21:30   11:18     4:55:52
151   Elmer Pinzon           M 55-59        5/6     4:57:13       31:04     1:03:28     1:37:12     1:44:43     2:16:45     3:37:35       39:29     1:19:06     2:39:55   11:20     4:56:40
152   Shani Waite            F 40-44        8/8     4:58:31       32:20     1:02:41     1:34:30     1:41:43     2:13:29     3:35:14       40:33     1:21:32     2:43:18   11:20     4:56:46
153   Nathaniel Diego        M 35-39      18/21     4:58:05       30:44     1:03:37     1:37:27     1:45:12     2:18:17     3:41:17       35:44     1:15:33     2:38:33   11:20     4:56:49
154   Truman Smith           M 70-74        1/1     4:58:16       33:45     1:07:16     1:42:47     1:50:29     2:23:14     3:44:24                 1:12:46     2:33:55   11:21     4:57:09
155   Kelly Edly             M 30-34      15/18     5:00:03       29:57     1:01:37     1:35:53     1:43:57     2:17:07     3:40:38       36:48     1:17:57     2:41:29   11:24     4:58:35
156   Juan Franco            M 40-44      13/16     4:58:52       28:48                 1:27:09     1:33:55     2:05:19     3:35:20       41:08     1:23:17     2:53:18   11:24     4:58:37
157   Cory Gaines            M 25-29      19/19     5:00:50       31:58     1:04:06     1:36:59     1:44:21     2:15:40     3:37:09       37:13     1:21:51     2:43:20   11:25     4:58:59
158   Kelly Coone            F 30-34      18/22     5:01:00       33:06     1:08:25     1:44:00     1:53:33     2:26:30     3:48:22       32:53     1:11:06     2:32:58   11:26     4:59:27
159   Melanie Owen           F 45-49      10/13     5:01:52       34:14     1:09:35     1:45:56     1:53:48     2:28:11     3:47:11       36:09     1:12:30     2:31:30   11:27     4:59:41
160   Joyce Doering          F 45-49      11/13     5:00:56                 1:04:45     1:38:31     1:46:01     2:19:46     3:42:44       38:56     1:17:14     2:40:13   11:27     4:59:58
161   Ashley Anderson        F 45-49      12/13     5:00:56       31:58     1:04:46     1:38:32     1:46:02     2:19:47     3:42:46       38:55     1:17:13     2:40:12   11:27     4:59:59
162   Elizabeth Simon        F 35-39       8/10     5:03:54       33:41     1:14:38     1:47:56     1:55:12     2:26:03     3:45:11       36:41     1:17:19     2:36:27   11:33     5:02:29
163   Taylor Davidson        M 30-34      16/18     5:04:43       31:48     1:05:56     1:41:15     1:50:10     2:24:50     3:50:54       34:09     1:12:13     2:38:17   11:35     5:03:07
164   Travis Daughtery       M 35-39      19/21     5:08:45       32:54     1:08:11     1:40:47     1:49:51     2:21:36     3:47:11       37:03     1:20:24     2:45:59   11:45     5:07:35
165   Archie Dean Hooper Iv  M 40-44      14/16     5:12:09                 1:09:45     1:46:05     1:53:49     2:29:08     3:52:19       38:39     1:17:33     2:40:44   11:50     5:09:51
166   Travis Nowell          M 45-49       9/12     5:12:09       35:01     1:10:04     1:46:15     1:54:03     2:29:12     3:52:23       38:39     1:17:34     2:40:44   11:50     5:09:56
167   Donny Davidson         M 50-54      11/15     5:11:36       31:52     1:05:48     1:41:42     1:50:11     2:24:58     3:52:06       37:33     1:17:56     2:45:04   11:50     5:10:02
168   Austin Hall            M 20-24        5/7     5:13:11       30:39     1:05:44     1:41:06     1:49:25     2:25:15     3:53:29       39:51     1:19:28     2:47:42   11:57     5:12:57
169   Matt Majors            M 40-44      15/16     5:18:14       31:07     1:01:33     1:33:11     1:40:08     2:10:39     3:35:36       54:44     1:41:23     3:06:19   12:06     5:16:58
170   Donald Drexler         M 45-49      10/12     5:20:04       35:15     1:13:07     1:50:34     1:59:53     2:43:28     4:04:51       34:27     1:13:02     2:34:25   12:08     5:17:53
171   Will Sanford           M 35-39      20/21     5:20:52       35:12     1:10:51     1:47:41     1:56:23     2:31:53     3:58:23       38:09     1:20:22     2:46:52   12:10     5:18:44
172   Isaiah Mouw            M 30-34      17/18     5:21:07       29:21     1:00:14     1:33:29     1:41:12     2:13:34     3:45:48       46:37     1:33:16     3:05:30   12:11     5:19:04
173   Aaron Mercer           M 50-54      12/15     5:20:51       39:11     1:22:07     2:06:24     2:16:38     2:48:55     4:14:49       32:34     1:04:42     2:30:36   12:12     5:19:30
174   Alexandra Joseph       F 30-34      19/22     5:27:05       34:13     1:09:34     1:45:57     1:53:50     2:29:48     4:00:27       40:58     1:24:28     2:55:07   12:25     5:24:55
175   Katie Scott            F 25-29        5/6     5:28:05       33:53     1:08:36     1:45:51     1:53:57     2:29:31     3:59:52       43:28     1:26:33     2:56:54   12:28     5:26:24
176   Cathy Gracey           F 60-64        2/2     5:28:10       33:58     1:09:02     1:46:11     1:54:24     2:29:58     4:02:51       42:07     1:23:36     2:56:29   12:28     5:26:26
177   Tucker A. Wingo        M 20-24        6/7     5:28:22       34:12     1:11:33     1:47:38     1:55:45     2:35:58     4:04:30       39:15     1:22:21     2:50:53   12:29     5:26:50
178   Anna Miller            F 20-24        7/8     5:28:51       29:58     1:01:04     1:35:30     1:43:16     2:19:09     3:53:23       46:39     1:34:30     3:08:43   12:31     5:27:52
179   Jennifer McKenzie      F 20-24        8/8     5:28:51       29:56     1:01:03     1:35:29     1:43:18     2:19:14     3:53:34       46:37     1:34:19     3:08:39   12:31     5:27:52
180   Bryson Shaw            M 20-24        7/7     5:29:46       30:40     1:06:13     1:42:50     1:51:08     2:25:28     4:01:17       43:36     1:26:45     3:02:35   12:32     5:28:02
181   Freddie Sanchez        M 35-39      21/21     5:29:05       35:58     1:11:58     1:47:56     1:56:33     2:29:51     4:02:06       42:32     1:26:10     2:58:25   12:32     5:28:15
182   Brandon Eaves          M 30-34      18/18     5:32:04       34:29     1:11:21     1:47:29     1:55:36     2:30:47     4:03:50       43:17     1:25:57     2:58:59   12:36     5:29:46
183   Jeanphilippe Guindon   M 45-49      11/12     5:31:09       30:28     1:02:55     1:38:20     1:46:31     2:23:06     4:03:18       40:34     1:26:45     3:06:57   12:36     5:30:03
184   Kimmi Patterson        F 50-54        3/5     5:32:36       34:21     1:09:42     1:46:05     1:54:19     2:30:10     4:04:43       43:06     1:25:50     3:00:23   12:37     5:30:33
185   Ron Ylagan             M 40-44      16/16     5:32:52       34:12     1:09:31     1:45:55     1:53:56     2:28:09     4:02:49       41:02     1:27:49     3:02:30   12:38     5:30:38
186   Phil Barber            M 60-64        5/6     5:31:15       30:25     1:03:18     1:37:53     1:45:46     2:21:04     3:55:34       47:49     1:35:32     3:10:01   12:39     5:31:05
187   Amanda Chase           F 30-34      20/22     5:37:56       32:24     1:04:58     1:41:15     1:49:57     2:26:40     4:05:15       44:43     1:31:34     3:10:08   12:52     5:36:48
188   Bill Dehart            M 60-64        6/6     5:38:19       33:30     1:14:06     1:51:29     2:02:16     2:39:51     4:12:03       43:47     1:25:53     2:58:05   12:54     5:37:56
189   Lauren Hollowell       F 30-34      21/22     5:41:02       37:26     1:14:19     1:51:50     2:00:22     2:37:21     4:12:39       42:10     1:25:56     3:01:15   12:56     5:38:35
190   Ruel Lipat             M 55-59        6/6     5:41:58       31:32     1:03:14     1:39:20     1:48:08     2:23:22     3:50:10       57:52     1:49:47     3:16:35   12:59     5:39:57
191   Jill Rider             F 35-39       9/10     5:43:11       37:42     1:15:35     1:53:22     2:01:49     2:43:55     4:12:47       44:39     1:28:05     2:56:57   13:01     5:40:51
192   Danna Vaughn           F 50-54        4/5     5:43:37       35:17     1:13:15     1:52:02     2:02:31     2:43:52     4:20:04       39:41     1:21:09     2:57:20   13:02     5:41:12
193   Tommy Holder           M 50-54      13/15     5:43:32       34:52     1:09:37     1:46:34     1:54:35     2:32:15     4:10:44       43:27     1:31:15     3:09:43   13:04     5:41:58
194   Susan Hayes            F 55-59        2/2     5:52:17       41:00     1:20:54     1:59:10     2:07:26     2:45:19     4:22:58       42:11     1:26:43     3:04:22   13:21     5:49:41
195   Nancy Burmeister       F 45-49      13/13     5:53:01       38:50     1:18:27     2:01:02     2:09:59     2:51:33     4:28:20       38:59     1:22:33     2:59:20   13:24     5:50:52
196   Devorah Sanchez        F 50-54        5/5     5:54:40       35:17     1:13:45     1:53:25     2:02:32     2:43:55     4:25:44       42:26     1:26:32     3:08:21   13:27     5:52:16
197   Duane Crawford         M 50-54      14/15     5:57:52       35:37     1:13:17     1:52:25     2:01:39     2:39:56     4:19:14       49:53     1:36:35     3:15:53   13:35     5:55:49
198   Tylan Blansit          M 45-49      12/12     5:58:33       34:26     1:11:34     1:53:08     2:02:19     2:42:40     4:24:46       45:55     1:31:28     3:13:34   13:36     5:56:13
199   John Chance            M 50-54      15/15     5:59:19       33:16     1:08:38     1:44:07     1:52:45     2:31:28     4:15:54       50:21     1:41:02     3:25:29   13:38     5:56:56
200   Alexandra McDulin      F 25-29        6/6     5:59:03       35:56     1:13:43     1:52:26     2:01:31     2:40:46     4:22:44       46:11     1:34:15     3:16:13   13:38     5:56:58
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201   Winnie Lok             F 35-39      10/10     6:00:19       36:28     1:17:07     1:58:52     2:08:40     2:49:46     4:31:11       42:32     1:27:53     3:09:17   13:43     5:59:03
202   Kathryn Taylor         F 30-34      22/22     6:02:25       38:21     1:18:00     2:01:03     2:10:29     2:51:55     4:31:34       42:24     1:29:04     3:08:44   13:46     6:00:38
203   Sara Cherne            F 70-74        1/1     6:03:00       34:01     1:11:47     1:54:21     2:03:54     2:45:16     4:28:53       45:40     1:33:02     3:16:39   13:49     6:01:55
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